CREW DC 2024 SPONSORSHIP AT A GLANCE	PREMIER LEAD	DIAMOND	PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE
BENEFITS	\$15,000	\$12,000	\$8,500	\$6,000	\$4,000	\$3,000
CREW DC Membership(s)*	6	5	4	3	2	1
CREW DC Dollars	\$3,250	\$2,500	\$1,750	\$1,050	\$750	\$550
Opportunity to feature company profile on CREW DC website	•	•				
Opportunity to demonstrate a company team member(s) as a thought leader by inclusion on a list of potential expert speakers	•	•	•			
Use CREW DC Dollars to register for CREW DC and CREW Network events including Network Leadership Summits & Convention	•	•	•	•	•	•
Company name on CREW DC website	Logo + Link	Logo + Link	Logo + Link	Logo + Link	Name	Name
Recognition at CREW DC events	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name	Name
Recognition on CREW DC communications	•	•	•	•	•	•
Opportunity to boost your social media presence and demonstrate your support of CREW DC as we share relevant updates from your firm across our channels	Monthly	Monthly	Monthly	As Appropriate	As Appropriate	As Appropriate
Demonstrate your tangible support for achieving equity in commercial real estate by supporting CREW DC	٠	•	•	•	•	٠
CREW Network Career Center with access to women and BIPOC candidates	•	•	•	•	•	•
Opportunity to support CREW DC Signature Events with CREW DC Dollars	•	•	•	•	•	•

^{*}CREW is an individual membership organization. Membership belongs to the individual, not to the company. Memberships are not refundable or transferable.

SIGNATURE EVENTS

CNCC Annual Golf Series SPRING 2024

Build confidence on the course through a combination of networking, small group golf lessons with colleagues in the industry, and a 9-hole scramble to showcase improved skills.

CREW DC Annual Awards

DECEMBER 2024

Gain exposure and network with commercial real estate leaders at the annual awards. CREW DC recognizes the real estate industry's significant projects, brightest talent, and raises up the voices of those advocating for diversity, equity, and inclusion in commercial real estate.

CONNECT WITH US!



crewdc.org